

1st on A/C Bill
Abstract of Cost

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W →	construction of Road from				from
	Khetola to Bariahpur under				
	MMSY.				
Block:-	Nautan.				
Agency :-	Sri Arvind Kumar Srph.				
	At - Kuswa Mathia, ward - 15				
	Kumartbagh, Champaria				
	W. Champaran				
Aggr. No:-	69	SBD/MMSY/2024			-22
Aggr. value:-	Rs	7234678=			00
Date of start:-	19-4-2024				

Time of completion:-	18-4-2022			
Details of work done:-				
(1)	Construction of Reference			
	2 work of B.M etc.			
0.94 km	vide	TMB	P-1	
	@ Rs	10190.00/km	= Rs	9579=00
(2)	Construction of Reference			
	fill ups etc all comp. etc.			
0.94 km	vide	TMB	P-1	
	@ Rs	10325.20/km	= Rs	9706=00
(3)	clearing & grubbing road			
	land etc all complete etc.			
0.28 Hec	vide	TMB	P-1	
	@ Rs	51133.76/Hec	= Rs	14317=00

Continuation

C.O. Rs 33602=00

Attested
Shri
11-02-22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. → B 33602 = 0
(4/4)	Construction of Embk.				
	with material obtained				
	from 1000 m lead etc				
	all complete job.				
389.30 m ³	vide TMB	P-3			
	@ B 174.94/m ³				= B 68,104 = 0
(5/6)	Construction of Embk.				
	with material obtained				
	from 100 m lead etc				
	all complete job.				
908.37 m ³	vide TMB	P-3			
	@ B 139.84/m ³				= B 127,026 = 0
(6/7)	Excavation for roadway				
	in soil with manual means				
	etc all complete job.				
91.76 m ³	vide TMB	P-3			
	@ B 74.16/m ³				= B 6,805 = 0
(7/9)	Construction of G.S.B. etc				
	all complete job.				
193.513 m ³	vide TMB	P-7			
	@ B 2849.22/m ³				= B 5,51,361 = 0
(8/10)	Prov. laying, spreading PL				
	Complete P with G-3 etc				
	all complete job.				
209.757 m ³	vide TMB	P-8			
	@ B 350.309/m ³				= B 7,34,798 = 0

Continuation

C.O. → B 15,21,696 = 0

12
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				(B.F.A.)	8,21,696=0
(9/14)	Construction of unreinforced plain cement concrete pavement mm grade etc all complete job.				
425.40 m ²	vide	JMB	P-9		
	@	6966.96/m ²		= Rs	29,63,745=00
(10/23)	Providing & fixing of Typical mm GSY sign-board etc all complete job.				
2 Nos.	vide	JMB	P-6		
	@	11424.25/Each		= Rs	22,849=00
(11/31)	Exp in excavation for foundation of structures etc all complete job.				
26.45 m ³	vide	JMB	P-3		
	@	269.132/m ³		= Rs	7,124=00
(12/32)	sand fill in found ⁿ trenches etc all complete job.				
2.44 m ³	vide	JMB	P-4		
	@	400.59/m ³		= Rs	977=00
(13/34)	Prov. PCMS in open found ⁿ etc all complete job.				
3.78 m ³	vide	JMB	P-4		
	@	5816.74/m ³		= Rs	21,987=00
Continuation C-03B 45,38,378=00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. $\rightarrow$ B 4	\$,38,378 = \infty\$
(14/39)				Handip Recms in	
				Box cell etc all comp	
				etc job.	
22.71 m ³		vide	TMB	P-6	
		@	7303.26/m ³		= B 1,65,857 = \infty
(15/40)				Backfilling behind	
				abutment, W. wall &	
				R. wall etc all complete	
				job.	
14.40 m ³		vide	TMB	P-6	
		@	2682.87/m ³		= B 38,633 = \infty
(16/41)				Handip weep holes	
				etc all complete job.	
20 Nos.		vide	TMB	P-6	
		@	83.11 Each		= B 1,662 = \infty
(17/43)				S/F/P HYSD bar reinforcement	
				Cement in sub-structure	
				etc all complete job.	
1.61 m.T		vide	TMB	P-5	
		@	45878.157/m.T		= B 73,865 = \infty
				Total $\rightarrow$ B 4,18,395 = \infty	
Add GST @ 12%					$\rightarrow$ B 5,78,207 = \infty
Add L. cess @ 1%					$\rightarrow$ B 48,184 = \infty
Add. S. Fee					$\rightarrow$ B 58,362 = \infty
(vide details on P-14)					
					Total $\rightarrow$ B 55,03,148 = \infty

Continuation

